FACOM 245A.TX - Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T3 ,  245A.T4 ,  245A.T6 ,  245A.T8 ,  245A.T10 ,  245A.T12 ,
245A.T14 ,  245A.T16 ,  245A.T18 ,  245A.T20 ,  245A.T22 ,  245A.T24 ,
245A.T26 ,  245A.T28 ,  245A.T30 ,  245A.T32 ,  245A.T34 ,  245A.T36 ,
245A.T38 ,  245A.T40 ,  245A.T42 ,  245A.T44 ,  245A.T46 ,  245A.T48 ,
245A.T50
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 245A.T3 - 3mm Gasket
Punch Dies
245A.T3 3mm
FACOM 245A.T4 - 4mm Gasket
Punch Dies
245A.T4 4mm
FACOM 245A.T6 - 6mm Gasket
Punch Dies
245A.T6 6mm
FACOM 245A.T8 - 8mm Gasket
Punch Dies
245A.T8 8mm
FACOM 245A.T10 - 10mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T10 10mm
FACOM 245A.T12 - 12mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T12 12mm
FACOM 245A.T14 - 14mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T14 14mm
/facom-245a-t3-3mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t3-3mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t4-4mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t4-4mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t6-6mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t6-6mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t8-8mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t8-8mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t10-10mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t10-10mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t12-12mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t12-12mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t14-14mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t14-14mm-gasket-punch-dies
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 245A.T16 - 16mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T16 16mm
FACOM 245A.T18 - 18mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T18 18mm
FACOM 245A.T20 - 20mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T20 20mm
FACOM 245A.T22 - 22mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T22 22mm
FACOM 245A.T24 - 24mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T24 24mm
FACOM 245A.T26 - 26mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T26 26mm
FACOM 245A.T28 - 28mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T28 28mm
FACOM 245A.T30 - 30mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T30 30mm
FACOM 245A.T32 - 32mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T32 32mm
FACOM 245A.T34 - 34mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T34 34mm
FACOM 245A.T36 - 36mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T36 36mm
FACOM 245A.T38 - 38mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T38 38mm
FACOM 245A.T40 - 40mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T40 40mm
FACOM 245A.T42 - 42mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T42 42mm
FACOM 245A.T44 - 44mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T44 44mm
/facom-245a-t16-16mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t16-16mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t18-18mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t18-18mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t20-20mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t20-20mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t22-22mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t22-22mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t24-24mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t24-24mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t26-26mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t26-26mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t28-28mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t28-28mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t30-30mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t30-30mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t32-32mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t32-32mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t34-34mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t34-34mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t36-36mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t36-36mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t38-38mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t38-38mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t40-40mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t40-40mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t42-42mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t42-42mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t44-44mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t44-44mm-gasket-punch-dies
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 245A.T46 - 46mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T46 46mm
FACOM 245A.T48 - 48mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T48 48mm
FACOM 245A.T50 - 50mm
Gasket Punch Dies
245A.T50 50mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 245A.TX - Gasket Punch Dies
/facom-245a-t46-46mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t46-46mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t48-48mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t48-48mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t50-50mm-gasket-punch-dies
/facom-245a-t50-50mm-gasket-punch-dies